Date

08/24/
23
09/01/
23
09/08/
23
09/15/
23
09/22/
23
09/29/

23

10/06/
23

10/13/
23

10/20/
23

10/27/
23
11/03/
23

11/10/
23

Time

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PST

N

FOOTBALL

Games for Trabuco Hills Football
Last Updated on April 20, 2024

Away Team

Huntington Beach
Trabuco Hills Football
Trabuco Hills Football

Tustin
CDM
Diamond Bar
Trabuco Hills Football
Aliso Niguel
Trabuco Hills Football
Trabuco Hills Football
Trabuco Hills Football

La Serna

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

28
31
16
40
17
0
14
24
24
31
24

50

Home Team

Trabuco Hills Football
Crean
Irvine
Trabuco Hills Football
Trabuco Hills Football
Trabuco Hills Football
Tesoro
Trabuco Hills Football
San Juan Hills
El Toro
Newport Harbor

Trabuco Hills Football

Hom Result
e

Scor
e

31 Win
21 Win
8 Win
19 Loss
15 Loss
49 Win
42 Loss
58 Win
17 Win
14 Win
21 Win
14 Loss
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